LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)

16.06.2024
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
v/ (+20pts) AUGRAIN Louane (50, NOR) TORIGNI JUDO
v/ (+10pts) SCHMID Camille (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
CADETSM 1D -
(+47pts) LEMARQUAND Mathis (50, NOR) JUDO CLUB MARIGNY
CADETS M CM -
v/ (+17pts) BOUILLON Clovis (50, NOR) J.C. D AGNEAUX
v/ (+20pts) COULON Lilian (50, NOR) COUTANCES JUDO
v/ (+10pts) DESPLANQUES Tony (50, NOR) COUTANCES JUDO
v/ +10pts) FETILLE Leo (50, NOR) J.C. D AGNEAUX
v/ (30pts) MILET Gabin (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM -
v/ (+30pts) BRZEZINSKI Christophe (50, NOR) J C PICAUVILLE

+30pts) DESVIGNE Yann (50, NOR) JC ST JAMES



v

v

v

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

GAILLARD Sylvain (50, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
FREMOND Thomas (50, NOR)
GROUALLE Anthony (50, NOR)

LEROUX Noam (50, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

SCHLAEINTZAUER Leo (50, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°5

COULON Lilian (50, NOR)

LE DOJO MORTAINAIS

TORIGNI JUDO

PERIERS SP.JUDO

J.C.AVRANCHES

DOJO SAINT-LOIS

COUTANCES JUDO



